6:30

8:00

6:45-9:50

9:50-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12

12:00-1:00

1:00-3:00

2:30

3:00-4:00

4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:30

5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00

Middle Preschool Schedule

A.M. Teacher arrives

Sets up classroom and breakfast table

Welcomes children from other Preschool rooms at 6:45
A.M. Teacher Assistant arrives

Children are arriving

Breakfast table open

Free choices around the room

Clean up, toileting, snack set up

Snack, group time

P.M. Teacher arrives at 10 AM

Playground, inside structured gross motor play or Movement
Lunch warm ups and set up

Lunch and settling for nap

Quiet rest time and individual wake up times, toileting, quiet activities on
tables or in hallway

A.M. Teacher leaves

Free choice activities
Clean up and snack set up

A.M. Teacher Assistant leaves-P.M. Teacher Assistant arrives
Snack, toileting and group

Playground (mid-April through mid-Oct) or inside structured activities and
gross motor play

All children inside from playground

Free choice activities, settling the room down

When all children are gone Teacher and TA put up chairs and clean the
classroom

Center closes

Classroom schedules are flexible according to the weather and
individual needs of the children



