Middle Preschool Schedule

6:30	A.M. Teacher arrives Sets up classroom and breakfast table Welcomes children from other Preschool rooms at 6:45
8:00	A.M. Teacher Assistant arrives
6:45-9:50	Children are arriving Breakfast table open Free choices around the room
9:50-10:00	Clean up, toileting, snack set up
10:00-11:00	Snack, group time P.M. Teacher arrives at 10 AM
11:00-11:45	Playground, inside structured gross motor play or Movement
11:45-12	Lunch warm ups and set up
12:00-1:00	Lunch and settling for nap
1:00-3:00	Quiet rest time and individual wake up times, toileting, quiet activities on tables or in hallway
2:30	A.M. Teacher leaves
3:00-4:00	Free choice activities Clean up and snack set up
4:00	A.M. Teacher Assistant leaves-P.M. Teacher Assistant arrives
4:00-4:30	Snack, toileting and group
4:30-5:30	Playground (mid-April through mid-Oct) or inside structured activities and gross motor play
5:30	All children inside from playground
5:30-6:00	Free choice activities, settling the room down When all children are gone Teacher and TA put up chairs and clean the classroom
6:00	Center closes
	Classroom schedules are flexible according to the weather and individual needs of the children